
Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 222 Jörgensen, Birger USC Kiel M3082 1 - - - - 59:20 - 5 9 : 2 0 
2 250 Sengstock, Marco TeamSupreme/USC Kiel M3577 1 11:38 7 - - 50:37 - 1 : 0 2 : 1 5 
3 262 Woloszyn, Arthur Tri Michels Hamburg M3082 2 11:18 4 - - 52:29 - 1 : 0 3 : 4 7 
4 236 Petersen, Dirk Triathlon Team Südtonder M4069 1 11:40 8 34:02 1 19:08 7 1 : 0 4 : 5 0 
5 213 Haack, Malte TriVelos Flensburg M2588 1 10:45 1 35:19 5 19:26 8 1 : 0 5 : 3 0 
6 253 Stelzner, Jan Seiichi Tri-Sport Lübeck M2586 2 10:54 3 35:12 3 17:26 1 1:05:32*
7 220 Jaschik, Jannis Tri-Sport Lübeck M2090 1 12:01 12 35:12 3 18:45 6 1 : 0 5 : 5 8 
8 254 Stief, Oliver SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M4069 2 12:04 13 34:12 2 19:57 10 1 : 0 6 : 1 3 
9 256 Weber, Matthias Tri-Sport Lübeck M2587 3 13:18 22 - - 53:43 - 1 : 0 7 : 0 1 

10 219 Homrighausen, Jens Triathlon Team Südtonder M3578 2 11:49 9 37:55 12 17:34 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 8 
11 232 Nahnsen, Björn Triathlon Team Südtonder M3577 3 13:50 27 35:52 7 17:47 3 1 : 0 7 : 2 9 
12 247 Scharbow, Torben Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M3081 3 11:56 11 35:47 6 20:02 11 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 
13 251 Sprenger, Oliver TriVelos Flensburg M3080 4 10:51 2 37:03 9 21:06 17 1 : 0 9 : 0 0 
14 258 Wilker, Sebastian USC Kiel M2584 4 11:20 5 37:04 10 20:49 14 1 : 0 9 : 1 3 
15 239 Puck, Tobias Team Supreme/USC Kiel M2585 5 12:20 14 37:55 12 19:50 9 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
16 249 Schöttner, Axel Triabolos Hamburg e.v M4568 1 11:37 6 35:53 8 22:45 30 1 : 1 0 : 1 5 
17 235 Paulsen, Nils TriVelos Flensburg M3081 5 - - 49:11 - 21:11 18 1 : 1 0 : 2 2 
18 238 Petschat, Udo Triathlon Team Südtonder M4568 2 14:15 31 38:34 19 18:14 4 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 
19 209 Gaasch, Bernd Borener SV M5062 1 14:17 32 38:34 19 18:29 5 1 : 1 1 : 2 0 
20 215 Harksen, Ulrike SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W3576 1 - - - - 1:11:48 - 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 
21 216 Heidenreich, Markus Trias Bad Schwartau M4567 3 13:14 20 37:55 12 21:00 15 1 : 1 2 : 0 9 
22 241 Radeleff, Merten Eckernförder MTV M5063 2 13:26 24 38:07 16 21:34 22 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 
23 233 Neumann, Michael TSV Ladelund M4568 4 13:54 28 37:49 11 21:49 24 1 : 1 3 : 3 2 
24 223 Ketelsen, Finn Triathlon Team Südtonder M3082 6 14:03 30 38:01 15 21:29 20 1 : 1 3 : 3 3 
25 200 Bartsch, Margit SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W5554 1 13:10 19 38:31 18 22:19 25 1 : 1 4 : 0 0 
26 246 Kielmann, Knud USC Kiel M4070 3 - - 52:44 - 21:30 21 1 : 1 4 : 1 4 
27 210 Gabriel, Britta Triabolos Hamburg e.V. W3083 1 11:54 10 39:46 25 23:09 32 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 
28 234 Niebergall, Andreas Eckernförder MTV M4565 5 12:52 18 39:08 23 22:50 31 1 : 1 4 : 5 0 
29 261 Dahl, Regina Borener SV W3578 2 13:31 25 40:43 30 20:40 12 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 
30 214 Hanke, Torsten USC Kiel M4568 6 15:18 41 38:36 21 21:02 16 1 : 1 4 : 5 6 
31 224 Knothe, Lars Trivelos M4072 4 14:23 35 39:55 26 20:47 13 1 : 1 5 : 0 5 
32 248 Schimmer, Helmut TSV Fahrdorf M6546 1 14:00 29 38:08 17 24:00 37 1 : 1 6 : 0 8 
33 260 Wingert, Artur Team Magic M3081 7 15:54 43 38:45 22 21:40 23 1 : 1 6 : 1 9 
34 243 Rathsack, Bente Triathlon Team Südtonder W3079 2 12:41 15 40:11 27 23:29 36 1 : 1 6 : 2 1 
35 230 Mowka, Jakob OSC Bremerhaven Triathl M3081 8 14:19 33 40:57 31 21:18 19 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 
36 240 Quednau, Ullrich Tri-Sport Lübeck M2089 2 14:21 34 40:23 29 22:21 27 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 
37 231 Müller, Egon Eckernförder MTV M5556 1 12:47 17 41:20 32 23:22 35 1 : 1 7 : 2 9 
38 259 Will, Sina Borener SV W2586 1 13:34 26 42:05 35 22:20 26 1 : 1 7 : 5 9 
39 212 Coen, Reiner TSV Malente M5061 3 13:17 21 41:55 33 24:03 38 1 : 1 9 : 1 5 
40 252 Staack, Dirk SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M4069 5 15:19 42 42:04 34 22:36 28 1 : 1 9 : 5 9 
41 237 Petersen, Timo TriVelos Flensburg M2584 6 14:40 36 43:01 38 22:42 29 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 
42 206 Dembny, Frauke Borener SV W4564 1 16:39 46 39:40 24 24:06 39 1 : 2 0 : 2 5 
43 244 Rautmann, Christiane TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhö W3577 3 15:56 44 40:20 28 24:43 42 1 : 2 0 : 5 9 
44 208 Epple, Stephan TSV Groß Rheide M3575 4 14:45 37 43:06 39 23:20 34 1 : 2 1 : 1 1 
45 225 Krag, Charlotte Trivelos W4070 1 15:04 39 43:53 41 24:30 41 1 : 2 3 : 2 7 
46 257 Weingardt, Yvonne TriVelos Flensburg W2586 2 13:23 23 44:23 42 26:27 46 1 : 2 4 : 1 3 
47 226 Mackeprang, Kerstin LG POWER-Schnecken K W5062 1 14:59 38 46:49 44 23:14 33 1 : 2 5 : 0 2 
48 202 Bax, Sönke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhö M4071 6 17:12 48 43:09 40 25:47 44 1 : 2 6 : 0 8 
49 245 Reimann, Karen Skov Trivelos W4565 2 17:27 50 42:22 36 26:36 47 1 : 2 6 : 2 5 
50 203 Bombe, Lena TriVelos Flensburg W1894 1 12:45 16 46:24 43 28:16 48 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 
51 228 Martzahn, Toni Team Magic M3079 9 18:48 51 42:55 37 25:48 45 1 : 2 7 : 3 1 
52 227 Mackeprang, Norbert LG POWER-Schnecken K M5558 2 17:19 49 47:26 45 24:11 40 1 : 2 8 : 5 6 
53 255 Struck, Manfred ALG-VfL Bokel M6052 1 16:05 45 - - 1:12:59 - 1 : 2 9 : 0 4 
54 229 Matzen, Bianca Borener SV W4567 3 - - 59:03 - 30:33 49 1 : 2 9 : 3 6 
55 217 Heisig, Britta TriVelos Flensburg W4070 2 17:10 47 51:35 47 25:41 43 1 : 3 4 : 2 6 
56 242 Radtke, Tanja TriVelos Flensburg W2588 3 15:09 40 48:48 46 33:07 50 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe
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6. Kropp Triathlon



Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 222 Jörgensen, Birger USC Kiel M3082 1 - - - - 59:20 - 5 9 : 2 0 
2 250 Sengstock, Marco TeamSupreme/USC Kiel M3577 1 11:38 7 - - 50:37 - 1 : 0 2 : 1 5 
3 262 Woloszyn, Arthur Tri Michels Hamburg M3082 2 11:18 4 - - 52:29 - 1 : 0 3 : 4 7 
4 236 Petersen, Dirk Triathlon Team Südtonder M4069 1 11:40 8 34:02 1 19:08 7 1 : 0 4 : 5 0 
5 213 Haack, Malte TriVelos Flensburg M2588 1 10:45 1 35:19 5 19:26 8 1 : 0 5 : 3 0 
6 253 Stelzner, Jan Seiichi Tri-Sport Lübeck M2586 2 10:54 3 35:12 3 17:26 1 1:05:32*
7 220 Jaschik, Jannis Tri-Sport Lübeck M2090 1 12:01 11 35:12 3 18:45 6 1 : 0 5 : 5 8 
8 254 Stief, Oliver SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M4069 2 12:04 12 34:12 2 19:57 10 1 : 0 6 : 1 3 
9 256 Weber, Matthias Tri-Sport Lübeck M2587 3 13:18 18 - - 53:43 - 1 : 0 7 : 0 1 

10 219 Homrighausen, Jens Triathlon Team Südtonder M3578 2 11:49 9 37:55 12 17:34 2 1 : 0 7 : 1 8 
11 232 Nahnsen, Björn Triathlon Team Südtonder M3577 3 13:50 20 35:52 7 17:47 3 1 : 0 7 : 2 9 
12 247 Scharbow, Torben Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M3081 3 11:56 10 35:47 6 20:02 11 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 
13 251 Sprenger, Oliver TriVelos Flensburg M3080 4 10:51 2 37:03 9 21:06 16 1 : 0 9 : 0 0 
14 258 Wilker, Sebastian USC Kiel M2584 4 11:20 5 37:04 10 20:49 13 1 : 0 9 : 1 3 
15 239 Puck, Tobias Team Supreme/USC Kiel M2585 5 12:20 13 37:55 12 19:50 9 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
16 249 Schöttner, Axel Triabolos Hamburg e.v M4568 1 11:37 6 35:53 8 22:45 27 1 : 1 0 : 1 5 
17 235 Paulsen, Nils TriVelos Flensburg M3081 5 - - 49:11 - 21:11 17 1 : 1 0 : 2 2 
18 238 Petschat, Udo Triathlon Team Südtonder M4568 2 14:15 24 38:34 18 18:14 4 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 
19 209 Gaasch, Bernd Borener SV M5062 1 14:17 25 38:34 18 18:29 5 1 : 1 1 : 2 0 
20 216 Heidenreich, Markus Trias Bad Schwartau M4567 3 13:14 16 37:55 12 21:00 14 1 : 1 2 : 0 9 
21 241 Radeleff, Merten Eckernförder MTV M5063 2 13:26 19 38:07 16 21:34 21 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 
22 233 Neumann, Michael TSV Ladelund M4568 4 13:54 21 37:49 11 21:49 23 1 : 1 3 : 3 2 
23 223 Ketelsen, Finn Triathlon Team Südtonder M3082 6 14:03 23 38:01 15 21:29 19 1 : 1 3 : 3 3 
24 246 Kielmann, Knud USC Kiel M4070 3 - - 52:44 - 21:30 20 1 : 1 4 : 1 4 
25 234 Niebergall, Andreas Eckernförder MTV M4565 5 12:52 15 39:08 22 22:50 28 1 : 1 4 : 5 0 
26 214 Hanke, Torsten USC Kiel M4568 6 15:18 31 38:36 20 21:02 15 1 : 1 4 : 5 6 
27 224 Knothe, Lars Trivelos M4072 4 14:23 28 39:55 23 20:47 12 1 : 1 5 : 0 5 
28 248 Schimmer, Helmut TSV Fahrdorf M6546 1 14:00 22 38:08 17 24:00 31 1 : 1 6 : 0 8 
29 260 Wingert, Artur Team Magic M3081 7 15:54 33 38:45 21 21:40 22 1 : 1 6 : 1 9 
30 230 Mowka, Jakob OSC Bremerhaven Triathl M3081 8 14:19 26 40:57 25 21:18 18 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 
31 240 Quednau, Ullrich Tri-Sport Lübeck M2089 2 14:21 27 40:23 24 22:21 24 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 
32 231 Müller, Egon Eckernförder MTV M5556 1 12:47 14 41:20 26 23:22 30 1 : 1 7 : 2 9 
33 212 Coen, Reiner TSV Malente M5061 3 13:17 17 41:55 27 24:03 32 1 : 1 9 : 1 5 
34 252 Staack, Dirk SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M4069 5 15:19 32 42:04 28 22:36 25 1 : 1 9 : 5 9 
35 237 Petersen, Timo TriVelos Flensburg M2584 6 14:40 29 43:01 30 22:42 26 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 
36 208 Epple, Stephan TSV Groß Rheide M3575 4 14:45 30 43:06 31 23:20 29 1 : 2 1 : 1 1 
37 202 Bax, Sönke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhö M4071 6 17:12 35 43:09 32 25:47 34 1 : 2 6 : 0 8 
38 228 Martzahn, Toni Team Magic M3079 9 18:48 37 42:55 29 25:48 35 1 : 2 7 : 3 1 
39 227 Mackeprang, Norbert LG POWER-Schnecken K M5558 2 17:19 36 47:26 33 24:11 33 1 : 2 8 : 5 6 
40 255 Struck, Manfred ALG-VfL Bokel M6052 1 16:05 34 - - 1:12:59 - 1 : 2 9 : 0 4 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 215 Harksen, Ulrike SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W3576 1 - - - - 1:11:48 - 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 
2 200 Bartsch, Margit SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W5554 1 13:10 4 38:31 1 22:19 2 1 : 1 4 : 0 0 
3 210 Gabriel, Britta Triabolos Hamburg e.V. W3083 1 11:54 1 39:46 3 23:09 4 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 
4 261 Dahl, Regina Borener SV W3578 2 13:31 6 40:43 6 20:40 1 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 
5 243 Rathsack, Bente Triathlon Team Südtonder W3079 2 12:41 2 40:11 4 23:29 6 1 : 1 6 : 2 1 
6 259 Will, Sina Borener SV W2586 1 13:34 7 42:05 7 22:20 3 1 : 1 7 : 5 9 
7 206 Dembny, Frauke Borener SV W4564 1 16:39 12 39:40 2 24:06 7 1 : 2 0 : 2 5 
8 244 Rautmann, Christiane TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhö W3577 3 15:56 11 40:20 5 24:43 9 1 : 2 0 : 5 9 
9 225 Krag, Charlotte Trivelos W4070 1 15:04 9 43:53 9 24:30 8 1 : 2 3 : 2 7 

10 257 Weingardt, Yvonne TriVelos Flensburg W2586 2 13:23 5 44:23 10 26:27 11 1 : 2 4 : 1 3 
11 226 Mackeprang, Kerstin LG POWER-Schnecken K W5062 1 14:59 8 46:49 12 23:14 5 1 : 2 5 : 0 2 
12 245 Reimann, Karen Skov Trivelos W4565 2 17:27 14 42:22 8 26:36 12 1 : 2 6 : 2 5 
13 203 Bombe, Lena TriVelos Flensburg W1894 1 12:45 3 46:24 11 28:16 13 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 
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Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

14 229 Matzen, Bianca Borener SV W4567 3 - - 59:03 - 30:33 14 1 : 2 9 : 3 6 
15 217 Heisig, Britta TriVelos Flensburg W4070 2 17:10 13 51:35 14 25:41 10 1 : 3 4 : 2 6 
16 242 Radtke, Tanja TriVelos Flensburg W2588 3 15:09 10 48:48 13 33:07 15 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 203 Bombe, Lena TriVelos Flensburg W1894 1 12:45 1 46:24 1 28:16 1 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 220 Jaschik, Jannis Tri-Sport Lübeck M2090 1 12:01 1 35:12 1 18:45 1 1 : 0 5 : 5 8 
2 240 Quednau, Ullrich Tri-Sport Lübeck M2089 2 14:21 2 40:23 2 22:21 2 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 213 Haack, Malte TriVelos Flensburg M2588 1 10:45 1 35:19 2 19:26 2 1 : 0 5 : 3 0 
2 253 Stelzner, Jan Seiichi Tri-Sport Lübeck M2586 2 10:54 2 35:12 1 17:26 1 1:05:32*
3 256 Weber, Matthias Tri-Sport Lübeck M2587 3 13:18 5 - - 53:43 - 1 : 0 7 : 0 1 
4 258 Wilker, Sebastian USC Kiel M2584 4 11:20 3 37:04 3 20:49 4 1 : 0 9 : 1 3 
5 239 Puck, Tobias Team Supreme/USC Kiel M2585 5 12:20 4 37:55 4 19:50 3 1 : 1 0 : 0 5 
6 237 Petersen, Timo TriVelos Flensburg M2584 6 14:40 6 43:01 5 22:42 5 1 : 2 0 : 2 3 

*  Endzeit beinhaltet Zeitstrafe

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 259 Will, Sina Borener SV W2586 1 13:34 2 42:05 1 22:20 1 1 : 1 7 : 5 9 
2 257 Weingardt, Yvonne TriVelos Flensburg W2586 2 13:23 1 44:23 2 26:27 2 1 : 2 4 : 1 3 
3 242 Radtke, Tanja TriVelos Flensburg W2588 3 15:09 3 48:48 3 33:07 3 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 222 Jörgensen, Birger USC Kiel M3082 1 - - - - 59:20 - 5 9 : 2 0 
2 262 Woloszyn, Arthur Tri Michels Hamburg M3082 2 11:18 2 - - 52:29 - 1 : 0 3 : 4 7 
3 247 Scharbow, Torben Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei M3081 3 11:56 3 35:47 1 20:02 1 1 : 0 7 : 4 5 
4 251 Sprenger, Oliver TriVelos Flensburg M3080 4 10:51 1 37:03 2 21:06 2 1 : 0 9 : 0 0 
5 235 Paulsen, Nils TriVelos Flensburg M3081 5 - - 49:11 - 21:11 3 1 : 1 0 : 2 2 
6 223 Ketelsen, Finn Triathlon Team Südtonder M3082 6 14:03 4 38:01 3 21:29 5 1 : 1 3 : 3 3 
7 260 Wingert, Artur Team Magic M3081 7 15:54 6 38:45 4 21:40 6 1 : 1 6 : 1 9 
8 230 Mowka, Jakob OSC Bremerhaven Triathl M3081 8 14:19 5 40:57 5 21:18 4 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 
9 228 Martzahn, Toni Team Magic M3079 9 18:48 7 42:55 6 25:48 7 1 : 2 7 : 3 1 
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Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 210 Gabriel, Britta Triabolos Hamburg e.V. W3083 1 11:54 1 39:46 1 23:09 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 9 
2 243 Rathsack, Bente Triathlon Team Südtonder W3079 2 12:41 2 40:11 2 23:29 2 1 : 1 6 : 2 1 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 250 Sengstock, Marco TeamSupreme/USC Kiel M3577 1 11:38 1 - - 50:37 - 1 : 0 2 : 1 5 
2 219 Homrighausen, Jens Triathlon Team Südtonder M3578 2 11:49 2 37:55 2 17:34 1 1 : 0 7 : 1 8 
3 232 Nahnsen, Björn Triathlon Team Südtonder M3577 3 13:50 3 35:52 1 17:47 2 1 : 0 7 : 2 9 
4 208 Epple, Stephan TSV Groß Rheide M3575 4 14:45 4 43:06 3 23:20 3 1 : 2 1 : 1 1 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 215 Harksen, Ulrike SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W3576 1 - - - - 1:11:48 - 1 : 1 1 : 4 8 
2 261 Dahl, Regina Borener SV W3578 2 13:31 1 40:43 2 20:40 1 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 
3 244 Rautmann, Christiane TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhö W3577 3 15:56 2 40:20 1 24:43 2 1 : 2 0 : 5 9 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 236 Petersen, Dirk Triathlon Team Südtonder M4069 1 11:40 1 34:02 1 19:08 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 0 
2 254 Stief, Oliver SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M4069 2 12:04 2 34:12 2 19:57 2 1 : 0 6 : 1 3 
3 246 Kielmann, Knud USC Kiel M4070 3 - - 52:44 - 21:30 4 1 : 1 4 : 1 4 
4 224 Knothe, Lars Trivelos M4072 4 14:23 3 39:55 3 20:47 3 1 : 1 5 : 0 5 
5 252 Staack, Dirk SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M4069 5 15:19 4 42:04 4 22:36 5 1 : 1 9 : 5 9 
6 202 Bax, Sönke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhö M4071 6 17:12 5 43:09 5 25:47 6 1 : 2 6 : 0 8 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 225 Krag, Charlotte Trivelos W4070 1 15:04 1 43:53 1 24:30 1 1 : 2 3 : 2 7 
2 217 Heisig, Britta TriVelos Flensburg W4070 2 17:10 2 51:35 2 25:41 2 1 : 3 4 : 2 6 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 249 Schöttner, Axel Triabolos Hamburg e.v M4568 1 11:37 1 35:53 1 22:45 5 1 : 1 0 : 1 5 
2 238 Petschat, Udo Triathlon Team Südtonder M4568 2 14:15 5 38:34 4 18:14 1 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 
3 216 Heidenreich, Markus Trias Bad Schwartau M4567 3 13:14 3 37:55 3 21:00 2 1 : 1 2 : 0 9 
4 233 Neumann, Michael TSV Ladelund M4568 4 13:54 4 37:49 2 21:49 4 1 : 1 3 : 3 2 
5 234 Niebergall, Andreas Eckernförder MTV M4565 5 12:52 2 39:08 6 22:50 6 1 : 1 4 : 5 0 
6 214 Hanke, Torsten USC Kiel M4568 6 15:18 6 38:36 5 21:02 3 1 : 1 4 : 5 6 
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Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 206 Dembny, Frauke Borener SV W4564 1 16:39 1 39:40 1 24:06 1 1 : 2 0 : 2 5 
2 245 Reimann, Karen Skov Trivelos W4565 2 17:27 2 42:22 2 26:36 2 1 : 2 6 : 2 5 
3 229 Matzen, Bianca Borener SV W4567 3 - - 59:03 - 30:33 3 1 : 2 9 : 3 6 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 209 Gaasch, Bernd Borener SV M5062 1 14:17 3 38:34 2 18:29 1 1 : 1 1 : 2 0 
2 241 Radeleff, Merten Eckernförder MTV M5063 2 13:26 2 38:07 1 21:34 2 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 
3 212 Coen, Reiner TSV Malente M5061 3 13:17 1 41:55 3 24:03 3 1 : 1 9 : 1 5 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 226 Mackeprang, Kerstin LG POWER-Schnecken K W5062 1 14:59 1 46:49 1 23:14 1 1 : 2 5 : 0 2 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 231 Müller, Egon Eckernförder MTV M5556 1 12:47 1 41:20 1 23:22 1 1 : 1 7 : 2 9 
2 227 Mackeprang, Norbert LG POWER-Schnecken K M5558 2 17:19 2 47:26 2 24:11 2 1 : 2 8 : 5 6 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 200 Bartsch, Margit SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W5554 1 13:10 1 38:31 1 22:19 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 0 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 255 Struck, Manfred ALG-VfL Bokel M6052 1 16:05 1 - - 1:12:59 - 1 : 2 9 : 0 4 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 248 Schimmer, Helmut TSV Fahrdorf M6546 1 14:00 1 38:08 1 24:00 1 1 : 1 6 : 0 8 
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Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 220 Jaschik, Jannis Tri-Sport Lübeck M2090 1 12:01 1 35:12 1 18:45 1 1 : 0 5 : 5 8 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 203 Bombe, Lena TriVelos Flensburg W1894 1 12:45 1 46:24 1 28:16 1 1 : 2 7 : 2 5 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 236 Petersen, Dirk Triathlon Team Südtonder M4069 1 11:40 2 34:02 1 19:08 3 1 : 0 4 : 5 0 
2 254 Stief, Oliver SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M4069 2 12:04 3 34:12 2 19:57 4 1 : 0 6 : 1 3 
3 249 Schöttner, Axel Triabolos Hamburg e.v M4568 1 11:37 1 35:53 3 22:45 12 1 : 1 0 : 1 5 
4 238 Petschat, Udo Triathlon Team Südtonder M4568 2 14:15 11 38:34 8 18:14 1 1 : 1 1 : 0 3 
5 209 Gaasch, Bernd Borener SV M5062 1 14:17 12 38:34 8 18:29 2 1 : 1 1 : 2 0 
6 216 Heidenreich, Markus Trias Bad Schwartau M4567 3 13:14 6 37:55 5 21:00 6 1 : 1 2 : 0 9 
7 241 Radeleff, Merten Eckernförder MTV M5063 2 13:26 8 38:07 6 21:34 9 1 : 1 3 : 0 7 
8 233 Neumann, Michael TSV Ladelund M4568 4 13:54 9 37:49 4 21:49 10 1 : 1 3 : 3 2 
9 246 Kielmann, Knud USC Kiel M4070 3 - - 52:44 - 21:30 8 1 : 1 4 : 1 4 

10 234 Niebergall, Andreas Eckernförder MTV M4565 5 12:52 5 39:08 11 22:50 13 1 : 1 4 : 5 0 
11 214 Hanke, Torsten USC Kiel M4568 6 15:18 14 38:36 10 21:02 7 1 : 1 4 : 5 6 
12 224 Knothe, Lars Trivelos M4072 4 14:23 13 39:55 12 20:47 5 1 : 1 5 : 0 5 
13 248 Schimmer, Helmut TSV Fahrdorf M6546 1 14:00 10 38:08 7 24:00 15 1 : 1 6 : 0 8 
14 231 Müller, Egon Eckernförder MTV M5556 1 12:47 4 41:20 13 23:22 14 1 : 1 7 : 2 9 
15 212 Coen, Reiner TSV Malente M5061 3 13:17 7 41:55 14 24:03 16 1 : 1 9 : 1 5 
16 252 Staack, Dirk SG Athletico Büdelsdorf M4069 5 15:19 15 42:04 15 22:36 11 1 : 1 9 : 5 9 
17 202 Bax, Sönke TSV Quellenhaupt Bornhö M4071 6 17:12 17 43:09 16 25:47 18 1 : 2 6 : 0 8 
18 227 Mackeprang, Norbert LG POWER-Schnecken K M5558 2 17:19 18 47:26 17 24:11 17 1 : 2 8 : 5 6 
19 255 Struck, Manfred ALG-VfL Bokel M6052 1 16:05 16 - - 1:12:59 - 1 : 2 9 : 0 4 

Sprinttriathlon  am  12.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 200 Bartsch, Margit SG Athletico Büdelsdorf W5554 1 13:10 1 38:31 1 22:19 1 1 : 1 4 : 0 0 
2 206 Dembny, Frauke Borener SV W4564 1 16:39 4 39:40 2 24:06 3 1 : 2 0 : 2 5 
3 225 Krag, Charlotte Trivelos W4070 1 15:04 3 43:53 4 24:30 4 1 : 2 3 : 2 7 
4 226 Mackeprang, Kerstin LG POWER-Schnecken K W5062 1 14:59 2 46:49 5 23:14 2 1 : 2 5 : 0 2 
5 245 Reimann, Karen Skov Trivelos W4565 2 17:27 6 42:22 3 26:36 6 1 : 2 6 : 2 5 
6 229 Matzen, Bianca Borener SV W4567 3 - - 59:03 - 30:33 7 1 : 2 9 : 3 6 
7 217 Heisig, Britta TriVelos Flensburg W4070 2 17:10 5 51:35 6 25:41 5 1 : 3 4 : 2 6 
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